.
HEAVY DUTY PROFESSIONAL TOUGHCLAMP SASH CLAMP BY
TOUGHCUT
Australian Designed and Patented PAT No. ZL 2021 2
1993973.1
A range of heavy duty professional sash clamps for a wide
range of wood working applications including gluing of large
pieces of wood and furniture. The head and slide are

Easy slide adjustment by loosening the wing nut - Never lose
a pin again
The all integrated locking pin for quick and smooth action
Cast steel jaws are incredibly strong and robust (with
machined faces)
The slightly tapered jaws enable perfectly parallel clamping
Square thread design for maximum strength without
overloading the clamp
Yellow zinc plated to ensure the clamp is easy to clean and
keep glue off
The body of the clamp is manufactured from high tensile
steel for incredible strength
Screw tabs for screwing up to the wall or bench
Available in 1225mm opening up until 2425mm
SKU Option Part # Price
8001847 Size: 1225mm (48”) TC-SC-1225 $169
8001848 Size: 1425mm (56”) TC-SC-1425 $179
8001849 Size: 1625mm (64”) TC-SC-1625 $189
8001850 Size: 1825mm (72”) TC-SC-1825 $199
8001851 Size: 2025mm (80”) TC-SC-2025 $209
8001852 Size: 2225mm (88”) TC-SC-2225 $219
8001853 Size: 2425mm (96”) TC-SC-2425 $239
Model
Type Sash Clamp
SKU 8001847
Part Number TC-SC-1225